

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2013 of 2016

=====

M/S HOTEL KALASAI....Petitioner(s)

Versus

UTTAR GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LTD....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR BM VAISHNAV, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE N.V.ANJARIA

Date : 09/02/2016

ORAL ORDER

Notice, returnable on 26th February, 2016.

(N.V.ANJARIA, J.)

chandrashekhar